
Board of Supervisors Planning Parks & Municipal Comp Plan

Supervisors Workshop Commission Recreation  Authority Zoning

7:30 PM 2:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM

     Phone (717) 534-8556 Tue, Jan 03 Wed, Jan 25 Mon, Jan 30 Tue, Jan 17 Tue, Jan 10 -none--

     Fax (717) 533-6643 Wed, Feb 08 Wed, Feb 22 Mon, Feb 27 Tue, Feb 21 Tue, Feb 07 Wed, Feb 01

Wed, Mar 08 Wed, Mar 22 Mon, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 21 Tue, Mar 07 Wed, Mar 01

Wed, Apr 12 Wed, Apr 26 Mon, Apr 24 Tue, Apr 18 Tue, Apr 04 Wed, Apr 05

Board of Supervisors Wed, May 10 Wed, May 24 Mon, May 22 Tue, May 16 Tue, May 02 Wed, May 03

Gary Painter Chairman 533-1002 Wed, Jun 14 Wed, Jun 28 Mon, Jun 26 Tue, Jun 20 Tue, Jun 06 Wed, Jun 07

Mimi Legro Vice-Chair 838-6991 Wed, Jul 12 Wed, Jul 26 Mon, Jul 31 Tue, Jul 18 Tue, Jul 11 Wed, Jul 05

Randy Braden Supervisor 534-8556 Wed, Aug 09 Wed, Aug 23 Mon, Aug 28 Tue, Aug 15 Tue, Aug 01 Wed, Aug 02

Office Staff Wed, Sep 13 Wed, Sep 27 Mon, Sep 25 Tue, Sep 19 Tue, Sep 05 Wed, Sep 06

 Joanne Myers Secretary/Asst Treas Wed, Oct 11 Wed, Oct 25 Mon, Oct 30 Tue, Oct 17 Tue, Oct 03 Wed, Oct 04

 Dolores Kuntz Treasurer/Asst Secretary Wed, Nov 08 Wed, Nov 22 -none-- Tue, Nov 21 Tue, Nov 14 Wed, Nov 01

Wed, Dec 13 Wed, Dec 27 Mon, Dec 11 Tue, Dec 19 Tue, Dec 05 Wed, Dec 06

Road Crew Mon-Fri 7:00am-3pm Board of Primary General Zoning Hearing,

 Ralph Hoerner Road Master 557-9285 Auditors Election Election UCC Appeals Bds

 Kevin Shope Road Crew 943-4602 7:00 PM 7am-8pm 7am-8pm are scheduled

 Robert Keeney Road Crew 943-6890 Wed, Jan 04 Tue, May 16 Tue, Nov 07 as needed.

Holidays New Year's Day Mon, Jan 02 Memorial Day Mon, May 29 Thanksgiving Day Thu, Nov 23 Christmas Mon, Dec 25

(office closed) Presidents Day Mon, Feb 20 Independence Day Tue, Jul 04 Thanksgiving Friday Fri, Nov 24 New Years Eve (noon) Fri, Dec 29

Good Friday Fri, Apr 14 Labor Day Mon, Sep 04 Christmas Eve (noon) Fri, Dec 22

PSATS Conference

4/23/2017 through 4/26/17 

3279 Old Hershey Road

Elizabethtown, PA  17022

Website: www.ConewagoTownship.com

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 8:00am to 4:00pm

CONEWAGO TOWNSHIP  2017 Meeting Schedule 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS


